|Urb0 vinteren 2017/ 2018

Tid etter
forrige

Starttider UrbO-7 Starttid lgper.
D60- Bjgrg Kocbach Bergens TF 18:00:00

H60- Erling Strand Bergens TF 18:00:00 00:00
D40- Nina Goga Bergens TF 18:00:00 00:00
H40- Ronny Rykkje Varegg Fleridrett 18:00:00 00:00
D40- Mariann Schei TIF Viking 18:00:32 00:32
D40- Linda Rykkje Varegg Fleridrett 18:01:04 00:32
H40- Per Arne Aadland Samnanger IL 18:01:39 00:35
H40- Jan Kjeerner-Semb Varegg Fleridrett 18:02:20 00:41
H40- Tore Nymark Varegg Fleridrett 18:02:37 00:17
H40- Helge Tiger Haugland Varegg Fleridrett 18:02:42 00:05
H60- Magnus Natas Bergens TF 18:02:44 00:02
H40- Pal Thomassen Varegg Fleridrett 18:02:53 00:09
H60- Kristian Hj. Falch IL Gular 18:03:02 00:09
H40- Helge Rosenlund Varegg Fleridrett 18:03:05 00:03
H60- Per Bjgrkhaug TIF Viking 18:03:15 00:10
H60- Axel Ingvaldsen TIF Viking 18:03:16 00:01
H40- Sveinung Rykkje Varegg Fleridrett 18:03:30 00:14
D40- Ragnhild Balsvik Ostergy IL 18:03:36 00:06
D40- Wenche Gjesdal Varegg Fleridrett 18:04:10 00:34
D40- Tove Aasheim Varegg Fleridrett 18:04:34 00:24
H40- Gernot Doppelhofer Varegg Fleridrett 18:05:13 00:39
D40- Hege Fjellbirkeland IL Gular 18:05:19 00:06
H40- Sverre Ottesen Varegg Fleridrett 18:05:41 00:22
D40- Astrid Oline Ervik Varegg Fleridrett 18:06:10 00:29
D40- Vibeke Qye IL Gular 18:06:13 00:03
H60- Bjegrn L.Basberg Varegg Fleridrett 18:06:14 00:01
H60- Magne Raadal Fana IL 18:06:14 00:00
D40- Linda Klanderud Arstad IL 18:06:40 00:26
D40- Liv Ormberg Gneist IL 18:06:42 00:02
H60- Jan Olav Ormberg Fana IL 18:06:47 00:05
H40- Bjart Are Hellen TIF Viking 18:07:00 00:13
H40- Lars H Smedsrud Varegg Fleridrett 18:07:12 00:12
D40- Vibeke Nymo Varegg Fleridrett 18:07:15 00:03
H40- Erik Johannessen Hordaveg BIL 18:07:19 00:04
H40- Helge Emhijellen IL Gular 18:07:22 00:03
H60- Atle Alvheim Fana IL 18:07:27 00:05
D40- Lise Christensen TIF Viking 18:07:43 00:16
D40- Ute Kessler 18:07:44 00:01
H40- Olav Lofthus Hordaveg BIL 18:07:56 00:12
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Olav Talle

Karianne Stramme

Ladislav Kocbach
Lars Fjellanger
Sindre Ekrheim
Mette Rogne
Harald Sodemann
Anne Westergard

Matti Torgersen

Jan Harald Helmich Pedersen

Bard Hekland
Kristian Lavas
Astrid Ormberg
Britt Kjersti Jastad
Bjarn Steinhaug
Marian Kjellevold

Torill Kjenes Haugland

Turid Vralstad

Cerric Gvibert
Jan Haugland

Johanson, Beda Maria

Ketil Nummedal
Martin Grgnnevet
Stig Tenold

Ikke deltatt for i D40/H40/D60 og H60

Eirunn Husby Nordstad

Erik Bohne

Oskar Madslien Steinhaug

Jon Erik Doppelhofer Ervik

Eirik Bjerke Ottera

Rasmus Jorde
Ulrik Hellen

Magnus Strgmme Lid
Kristoffer Kjenes Haugland

Idun Hekland

Jargen Rokne Dahle

Live Grgnnevet
Tage Rosenlund

Martin Krokeide Ottesen

Magnus Lehmann

Olve Berge Aarsand

Marius Guibert

Ikke deltatt for i D-16 og H-16

Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett
U-BIL

Fana IL
Bergens TF
Varegg Fleridrett
U-BIL

Varegg Fleridrett

Bergens TF

TIF Viking

IL Gular

Varegg Fleridrett
Fana IL

Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett
IL Gular

Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett

TIF Viking
Arstad IL
Fana IL
Fana IL
IL Gular
NHH BIL

Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett

Varegg Fleridrett
TIF Viking

Varegg Fleridrett
TIF Viking

Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett

IL Gular

Varegg Fleridrett
IL Gular

Varegg Fleridrett
TIF Viking

Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett

TIF Viking

18:08:01
18:08:06
18:08:36
18:08:50
18:08:52
18:08:53
18:08:54
18:08:55

18:09:00
18:09:14
18:09:22
18:09:22
18:09:33
18:09:37
18:09:38
18:09:43
18:09:45
18:09:45

18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:30

18:15:00
18:15:00
18:15:32

18:17:04
18:17:25

18:18:31
18:18:35

18:19:24
18:19:46

18:22:00
18:22:00
18:22:00
18:22:25
18:22:37

18:24:49
18:24:59

18:25:00
18:25:30

00:05
00:05
00:30
00:14
00:02
00:01
00:01
00:01

00:05
00:14
00:08
00:00
00:11
00:04
00:01
00:05
00:02
00:00

00:15
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:30

04:30
00:00
00:32

01:32
00:21

01:06
00:04

00:49
00:22

02:14
00:00
00:00
00:25
00:12

02:12
00:10

00:01
00:30



H17
D17
H17

D17
D17
D17

D17
H17
H17
H17
H17
D17
H17

D17

H17

H17

H17
H17

H17
H17
H17
H17
H17

H17
H17
H17
D17
D17
D17
H17

H17

Kristian Rykkje
Kristine Fjellanger
Magnus Gjerstad

Christiane Trosse
Tora Aasheim Nymark
Ragnhild Vralstad Lgvas

Ingunn Martinsen
Markus Kjaerner-Semb
Niklas Profors

Stian Rykkje

Mathias Rosenlund
Gunhild Forland

Lars Rattingen

Mari Stremme Lid
Kim-André Kjenes Haugland
Hakon Reikvam

Knut Utne
Eyvind Kjellevold Malde

Jorgen Ekerhovd
Kasper Valestrand
Scott Juvik

Aune Dgrmaenen
Andrea Aletti

Bjern Johannessen Field
Stian Stordalen

Eyvind Kjellevold Malde

Ingrid Eggen

Hedvig Kjellevold Malde

Runa Almeland

Erlend Ekerhovd

Morten Lund-Johansen
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IL Gular

Fana IL
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Artec

Varegg Fleridrett
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Bergens TF

Gneist IL
OK Sgr
IL Gular

Haugesund IL Orientering

IL Gular
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Artec
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18:32:35
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00:05
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